

Fee Fixed by FRC, Govt . of Assam For the Session 2024-25

Refundable security

Rs.10000 /- (From new students)

Rs. 25000 /- (One time for new students)

Admission Fee students)

Sl No.	Standerd	Annual	Quarterly
1	Nursery	Rs.60,000/-	Rs. 15,000/-
2	Junior	Rs.60,000/-	Rs. 15,000/-
3	Senior KG	Rs.60,000/-	Rs. 15,000/-
4	I to V	Rs. 80,000/-	Rs. 20,000/-
5	VI to VIII	Rs. 1,20,000/-	Rs. 30,000/-

*A SPECIAL DISCOUNT OF 10% ON THE ANNUAL TUTION FEES WILL GIVEN TO THE 2ND SIBLING CHILD.

*IF THE FEE IS PAY IN ANNUAL MODE 5% DISCOUNT WILL BE ACCORDED AS PER FRC PROVISIONS.

the down town School Guwahati-26

